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Kris Jonasson, CEO
kris@britishcolumbiagolf.org

Blair Armitage, Golf Canada
barmitage@golfcanada.ca

Mike Whalen, Director
mwhalen@live.ca

Ken Oleschuk, Director
kenoleschuk@gmail.com

Jerry Rousseau, Executive Director
exec.director@wctaturf.com

Travis Olson, Past President
trav_olson@hotmail.com

Andy Hedley, President
ahedley@golfbc.com

Trisha Larsen, Director of Marketing
marketing@golfinbritishcolumbia.com

Brett Finlayson, Vice President
bfinlayson@golfbc.com

Stuart Sheridan, Director
stuarts@capilanogolf.com
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BRITISH COLUMBIA GOLF INDUSTRY SCORECARD
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ECONOMIC

Economic Impact

432 billion dollar industry (40% qrouth from 2014°s #2.3 billion), 253
obs, #23 bllion in hodSer%o/d /}gme & £s5s rullion in 30\/1‘ Zax r;z\/en)ae,

Local Community Involvement

The 300+ qolf courses in BC provide considerable charitable and
taxation bénefits to BC communties & is a Signficant Joé provider
for yoaz(/*} with 4sk of its workforce naz‘/ona//y identitied as Studerts.

BC as a Golf Destination

Green Space

B/Ara/ /‘8

pandepc Lravel restrictions. Much efford and fand/;?/?

Golf pacéage sales in BC were a record /7/3/1 in 202l despite 3/05&/
é:we\/er 'S
St/ reguired o restore previous years ' Sales From the US and

capitalize on this vast market potential .

Golf courses provide valuable areen space and cwrld/ife re/’age.
Turf and trees capture carbor, create oxygen, cool the air,
Filter storm waler runot?t and trap air poliution.

Environmental Stewardship

Par

The qolf industry takes pride in its /nz‘eﬁraz‘ea’ pest management
efFOrts, supports Z‘oé(g/?p environmental “standards and 52“2/\/&5 2o be
an 1ndUStry leader in *gFeener” best management practices.

Golf is a Sport for Life

B/‘ra/ /‘e

A)azlerAMCZ/ja\?eMehZ‘ and Qon&er\(az‘/‘on‘ 1S ‘/‘nZ‘e ra/ £or géo/f Co;(rég
sustanability and remans a hiah /Dr/or/Z‘ or the qol£ Industr

10,000 Steps = 1§ floles = Ve Z ans. Feelr reviewea
research Sf((/forfs substatial pAssicaly, mertal and social health bere-

#s of 50/ corowo qolfandbealth org) proven vital Z‘/zroajh the pandesic
for phjsical & mental wellbeira, w/‘g/e na@urally distancing participants.

Golf is a Sport for All

Birdie

e ecognzed as leaders in sport £or a’/\/erS/Z‘y and inclusion.

Creating Heroes
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Brtish Columbians of all qenders excel at the highest levels of
QMQZ‘@L(/‘, /0/‘0/3255/0/762/ and ac/c;pz‘/\/e 50/1(; /?75/0/‘/‘//73 adpuration and
aspiration for oulr yoaz‘/').




